
Summer salad
Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, red onion, fresh greens

Aveluk salad (sorrel) 
Sorrel, strained matzoon, fried onions, garlic, sour cream, 

walnut, dry sage, pomegranate

Beet salad 
Baked beetroot, capers, sheep cheese, spinach, beet 

greens, almond, pomegranate molasses 

Beans and purslane salad (dandur) 
Steamed roman beans and dandur, walnut, garlic, red 

wine vinegar, fresh greens

Eggplant salad 
Deep fried eggplant, fried mushroom, tomato, lettuce, 

sweet chili sauce, pomegranate molasses

Cold roast beef salad 
Lettuce, arugula, basil leaves, sliced roast beef, pine nuts, 

raspberry sauce, parmesan, bell pepper, tomato

Caramelized pears salad 
Lettuce, arugula, basil leaves, caramelized pears, 

gorgonzola

Caesar salad
Lettuce Romana, roast chicken, Caesar sauce, toasted 

bread, parmesan 

Greek salad
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, kalamata, red onion, 

Greek feta, dry herbs

2200

2000

2200

2100

2400

4300

2600

3200

2800

2500

2200

3400

1100

3200

3800

800

S A L A D S

Cheese platter
Meat platter
Wine platter 
Greens platter 
Olives
Mountain dairy
Homemade pickles
Hummus assortment
Bread basket

Our restaurant is more than just a place to dine; it's 
an integral part of Armenia's largest social enterprise: 
Concept by COAF. Each dish you order resonates with a 
profound purpose: to fund and nurture COAF's numerous 
educational programs aimed at empowering rural youth 
and communities.

We take pride in sourcing our produce locally, supporting 
small family farms throughout the picturesque Lori region. 
Our menu draws inspiration from time-honored Armenian 
recipes, the unique regional specialties of Lori, as well as a 
wide range of options from international cuisine.

Concept Restaurant is your gateway to both culinary 
satisfaction and social impact.

WELCOME TO 
CONCEPT
RESTAURANT

4000
4800
6000
3000

800
3000
1800
3000

900

1800

1800

1800

1800

1500

1800

2000

2000

3200

4000

4000

4000

3200

3000

3500

2600

A R M E N I A N  M E Z Z E

Chicken tenders 
Breaded chicken filet, sauce of your choice

Cheese sticks 
Breaded mozzarella cheese, sauce of your choice 

Fried prawns (ebi fry) 
Breaded prawns, sauce of your choice

Roasted potato wedges 
Potato wedges, matzoon sauce

Ishkhanik 
Armenian trout fish, lavash bread, coriander sauce

Pulled pork nachos
Pulled pork, nachos, salsa, red beans, jalapeno, guacamole, 

cheddar cheese

French fries 

H O T  A P P E T I Z E R S

Detmosh
Pumpkin, fried onion, red lentils, tomato paste

Sour aveluk
Sorrel, sour lavash, walnut, fried onion

Qala-gyosh
Lentil, buttermilk, dehydrated lavash bread, maraloti, fried onion

Red beans soup
Red beans, fried onion, garlic, walnuts

Spas 
Wheat groats, yogurt, butter, fresh coriander

Honapour 
Cornelian cherry, rice, walnut, honey

Cream of tomato soup
Tomato, onion, garlic, butter, guanciale, basil

Mushroom soup
Local mushroom assortments, onion, fresh cream, chicken broth

S O U P S

Pizza margherita
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

Pizza pepperoni
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni

Pizza quattro formaggi
White sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, gouda

Pizza diavola
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, jalapeno, black olives

Cheese burger
Beef patty, lettuce, cocktail sauce, pickled cucumber, 

tomato, cheese – served with French fries

Chicken burger
Chicken tenders, lettuce, sauce - served with French fries

Pulled pork burger
Pulled pork, cheese, pickled cucumber, coleslaw, fried 

onion chips

Panini with vegetables
Grilled vegetables, baguette bread, pesto sauce

B U R G E R S  -  S A N D W I C H E S 

P I Z Z A



3600

3600

5000

2200

3200

3200

3200

4200

3600

7500

3800

6700

3200

4200

3200

M A I N  D I S H E S
Tolma with grape leaves 
Diced beef, bulgur, grape leaves, butter, tomato paste, dry 

prunes, matzoon sauce   

Summer tolma 
Minced meat, rice, fried onions, fresh greens, tomato paste, 

tomato, eggplant, green pepper, onions 

Lamb khokhop 
Lamb shank, pomegranate juice, onion, pomegranate 

molasses, walnut sauce 

Arishta 
Oyster mushroom, spinach, arishta, walnut sauce

Pork haagani 
Pork loin, roasted potatoes, walnut sauce, onion, fresh cream

Chicken borani 
Roasted chicken, flat green beans, fried onions, strained 

matzoon, sour cream, pomegranate

Harissa 
Smoked lamb, wheat groats, onions, homemade butter 

Lamb khashlama 
Lamb meat, vegetables, fresh greens, cream

Khashentour 
Beef shank, red onions, tomato, green apple, fresh greens

Baked trout 
Trout fish, onion, mushroom, pine nuts, rice, eggs, tarragon

Lasagna 
Bolognese sauce, bechamel sauce, flat pasta, parmesan, 

mozzarella

Beef cheek 
Beef cheek, potato puree, roasted carrots

Chicken milanese 
Breaded chicken breast, salad, lemon

Pasta carbonara 
Spaghetti, guanciale, onion, garlic, egg yolk, parmesan

Pasta arrabbiata 
Penne, arrabbiata sauce, onion, garlic, basil, stracciatella

Sautéed seasonal greens 
Mashed potatoes 
Stuffed and baked potatoes 
Sautéed flat green beans 
White rice 
Sautéed forest mushrooms 
Sautéed asparagus
Steamed vegetables 

Zourbia 
Strained matzoon, dried fruits, puff pastry 

Parfait 
Berries, crème fraîche, dough pastry

Apple crumble 
Crumble, apples, berries, pear

Brownie with ice cream 
Cheese cake with berries 
Gata 
Seasonal fruit assortment 
Ice cream 

S I D E  D I S H

3800
4200
4500
1500
2800
2800
1000
7000
2200

1500
1200
1800
1500
800

1500
2200
1200

1800

2400

2400

2400
2500
1000

4000/6000
1000

D E S S E R T

B B Q
Pork bbq with okra 
Lamb bbq 
Veal filet bbq 
Veal Kebab 
Chicken wings bbq 
Chicken shish tawook 
Sliced potatoes bbq with pork fat 
Trout bbq 
Vegetable bbq 


