WELCOME TO CONCEPT RESTAURANT

Our restaurant is more than just a place to dine; it's an integral part of Armenia's largest social enterprise:

Concept by COAF. Each dish you order resonates with a profound purpose: to fund and nurture COAF's numerous educational programs aimed at empowering rural youth and communities.

We take pride in sourcing our produce locally, supporting small family farms throughout the picturesque Lori region. Our menu draws inspiration from time-honored Armenian recipes, the unique regional specialties of Lori, as well as a wide range of options from international cuisine.

Concept Restaurant is your gateway to both culinary satisfaction and social impact.

ARMENIAN MEZZE

Cheese platter	4000
Meat platter	4800
Wine platter	6000
Greens platter	3000
Olives	800
Mountain dairy	3000
Homemade pickles	1800
Hummus assortment	3000
Bread basket	900

SALADS

Summer salad	2200
Tomato, cucumber, green pepper, red onion, fresh greens	
Aveluk salad (sorrel)	2000
Sorrel, strained matzoon, fried onions, garlic, sour cream,	
walnut, dry sage, pomegranate	
Beet salad	2200
Baked beetroot, capers, sheep cheese, spinach, beet	
greens, almond, pomegranate molasses	
Beans and purslane salad (dandur)	2100
Steamed roman beans and dandur, walnut, garlic, red	
wine vinegar, fresh greens	
Eggplant salad	2400
Deep fried eggplant, fried mushroom, tomato, lettuce,	
sweet chili sauce, pomegranate molasses	
Cold roast beef salad	4300
Lettuce, arugula, basil leaves, sliced roast beef, pine nuts,	
raspberry sauce, parmesan, bell pepper, tomato	
Caramelized pears salad	2600
Lettuce, arugula, basil leaves, caramelized pears,	
gorgonzola	
Caesar salad	3200
Lettuce Romana, roast chicken, Caesar sauce, toasted	
bread, parmesan	
Greek salad	2800
Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, kalamata, red onion,	
Greek feta, dry herbs	

SOUPS

Detmosh	1800
Pumpkin, fried onion, red lentils, tomato paste	
Sour aveluk	1800
Sorrel, sour lavash, walnut, fried onion	
Qala-gyosh	1800
Lentil, buttermilk, dehydrated lavash bread, maraloti, fried onior	1
Red beans soup	1800
Red beans, fried onion, garlic, walnuts	
Spas	1500
Wheat groats, yogurt, butter, fresh coriander	
Honapour	1800
Cornelian cherry, rice, walnut, honey	
Cream of tomato soup	2000
Tomato, onion, garlic, butter, guanciale, basil	
Mushroom soup	2000
Local mushroom assortments, onion, fresh cream, chicken broth	ı

HOT APPETIZERS

Chicken tenders	2500
Breaded chicken filet, sauce of your choice	
Cheese sticks	2200
Breaded mozzarella cheese, sauce of your choice	
Fried prawns (ebi fry)	3400
Breaded prawns, sauce of your choice	
Roasted potato wedges	1100
Potato wedges, matzoon sauce	
Ishkhanik	3200
Armenian trout fish, lavash bread, coriander sauce	
Pulled pork nachos	3800
Pulled pork, nachos, salsa, red beans, jalapeno, guacamole,	
cheddar cheese	
French fries	800

PIZZA

Pizza margherita	3200
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	
Pizza pepperoni	4000
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni	
Pizza quattro formaggi	4000
White sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola, parmesan, gouda	
Pizza diavola	4000
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pepperoni, jalapeno, black olives	

BURGERS - SANDWICHES

Cheese burger	3200
Beef patty, lettuce, cocktail sauce, pickled cucumber,	
tomato, cheese - served with French fries	
Chicken burger	3000
Chicken tenders, lettuce, sauce - served with French fries	
Pulled pork burger	3500
Pulled pork, cheese, pickled cucumber, coleslaw, fried	
onion chips	
Panini with vegetables	2600
Grilled vegetables, baguette bread, pesto sauce	

MAIN DISHES		BBQ	
Tolma with grape leaves	3600	Pork bbq with okra	3800
Diced beef, bulgur, grape leaves, butter, tomato paste, dry		Lamb bbq	4200
prunes, matzoon sauce		Veal filet bbq	4500
Summer tolma	3600	Veal Kebab	1500
Minced meat, rice, fried onions, fresh greens, tomato paste,		Chicken wings bbq Chicken shish tawook	2800 2800
tomato, eggplant, green pepper, onions		Sliced potatoes bbq with pork fat	1000
Lamb khokhop	5000	Trout bbq	7000
Lamb shank, pomegranate juice, onion, pomegranate		Vegetable bbq	2200
molasses, walnut sauce			
Arishta	2200		
	2200		
Oyster mushroom, spinach, arishta, walnut sauce	3200	SIDE DISH	
Pork haagani	3200	SIDE DISH	
Pork loin, roasted potatoes, walnut sauce, onion, fresh cream	7200	Sautéed seasonal greens	1500
Chicken borani	3200	Mashed potatoes	1200
Roasted chicken, flat green beans, fried onions, strained		Stuffed and baked potatoes	1800
matzoon, sour cream, pomegranate		Sautéed flat green beans	1500
Harissa	3200	White rice Sautéed forest mushrooms	800 1500
Smoked lamb, wheat groats, onions, homemade butter		Sautéed asparagus	2200
Lamb khashlama	4200	Steamed vegetables	1200
Lamb meat, vegetables, fresh greens, cream		•	
Khashentour	3600		
Beef shank, red onions, tomato, green apple, fresh greens			
Baked trout	7500		
Trout fish, onion, mushroom, pine nuts, rice, eggs, tarragon		DESSERT	
Lasagna	3800	Zourbia	1800
Bolognese sauce, bechamel sauce, flat pasta, parmesan,		Strained matzoon, dried fruits, puff pastry	1800
mozzarella		Parfait	2400
Beef cheek	6700	Berries, crème fraîche, dough pastry	
Beef cheek, potato puree, roasted carrots		Apple crumble	2400
Chicken milanese	3200	Crumble, apples, berries, pear	
Breaded chicken breast, salad, lemon		Brownie with ice cream	2400
Pasta carbonara	4200	Cheese cake with berries Gata	2500 1000
Spaghetti, guanciale, onion, garlic, egg yolk, parmesan	- -	Seasonal fruit assortment	4000/6000
Pasta arrabbiata	3200	Ice cream	1000
r asta arrabbiata	3200		

Penne, arrabbiata sauce, onion, garlic, basil, stracciatella

